NWSC 5km Classic Race @ Wirth 1-17-19

21 Degrees F, 6 mph wind

Girls Team Results (top 6 Skiers from Each Team Score)
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Team
SLP/SA
Irondale

Elk River
Maple Grove
Osseo

Park Center

Name, Grade
Cheresa Bouley, 12
Christina Bolcer, 11
King, Kirsten, 9

Katelyn Gramstad, 10
VanDenTop, Autumn, 10
Lindsey Young, 9
Elizabeth VanLoon, 9
Dasha Fruzyna, 10
VanDenTop, Claire, 10
Ellen Kivi, 11

Solboe, Samantha, 8
Siri Stolen, 7

Points

School
Elk River
Maple Grove
SLP/SA

Elk River
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
Irondale
Irondale
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
SLP/SA
Irondale

542
527
525
524
401
138

Time
0:21:36
0:24:20
0:24:24
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:24:55
0:25:02
0:25:06
0:25:11
0:25:24
0:25:25
0:25:34
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Annica Carr, 12

Bossen, Brynn, 9
Katherine Gottwaldt, 12
Zella Fruzyna, 12

Kalli Smith,10

Anna Eich, 10

Paige Levendusky, 12

llus Gallay, 10

Kari McKay, 11

Johnson, Signe, 9

Anna Soderstrom, 12

Kenna Nguyen, 12

Sophie Riewe, 11

Finnegan, Kaitlyn, 9

Iva Hammitt, 11

Paige Tomko, 9

Audrey Neuerburg-Chapman,
10

Elizabeth Littel, 12

Grace Dehmer, 10

McKenna Haen, 12

Ally Hammann, 12

Madison Mitzuk, 12

Micah Collins, 10

Ella Williams, 8

Madeline Kjome, 9

Elk River
SLP/SA
Irondale
Irondale
Maple Grove
Elk River
Maple Grove
Elk River
Irondale
SLP/SA
Osseo
Osseo

Elk River
SLP/SA
Irondale
Maple Grove

Elk River
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River
Elk River
Maple Grove

Osseo

0:25:35
0:25:41
0:25:43
0:25:52
0:26:06
0:26:30
0:26:36
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:58
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:19
0:27:35
0:27:43
0:27:50

0:27:53
0:27:54
0:28:10
0:28:12
0:28:20

0:28:21

0:28:21
0:28:54

0:28:58
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Mallory Williams, 10
Hannah Wetzel, 11
Makenzie Bennyhoff, 11
Elaina Kuhnau, 10
Camille Corniea, 11
Peterson, Ellen, 9
Kaisa Stolen, 10
Hernandez, Maia, 9
Rachel Mummah 12
Sarah Heuss, 11
Liz Vang, 12

Emma Landers, 12
Miah Martin, 10
Saddoris, Lily, 12
Livia Isaacs, 9
Mackenzie Martin, 10
Hannah Teff, 10
Elise Ames, 10

Ellie Peterson, 12
Sophie Lee, 10
Lauren Recker, 8
Aly Blomberg 7

Bailey Massicotte 12
Ella Moroz, 12
Layla Vinje, 10

Elk River
Osseo
Osseo

Elk River
Osseo
SLP/SA
Irondale
SLP/SA
Park Center
Irondale
Osseo
Maple Grove
Elk River
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
Irondale
Irondale

Elk River
Osseo

Elk River
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center
Maple Grove

Maple Grove

0:28:58
0:29:05
0:29:10
0:29:16
0:29:27
0:29:41
0:29:48
0:29:56
0:30:03
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:18
0:30:23
0:30:31
0:31:09
0:31:10
0:31:31
0:31:46
0:31:47
0:31:47
0:31:48
0:31:57
0:31:58
0:32:00
0:32:00
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72
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Isabelle Vanhatten, 12
Madeline Doyle, 12
Shaelyse Fehr, 10
Freeman, Elsa, 8

Allie Palmer, 10
Hannah Hockemeyer, 11
Kaiya Johnson, 8
Laura Hardwick, 11
Juliana Dawvis, 7

Olivia Riewe, 7

Rachel Berscheid, 9
Leah Ihle, 9
Samantha Eyberg, 12
Gibson Gilmore, 9
Hadley Sarkela, 8
Ana Laborde, 11
Allyson Frederick, 12
Frankie Lumb, 11

Ellie Berglin, 10
Lauren Swanson, 7
Bella Nordstrom, 9
Macey Levahn, 10
Kena Backman, 9
Julia Mitchell, 8
Annalise Groff, 11

Osseo
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
Irondale
Maple Grove
Irondale
Osseo

Elk River
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Irondale
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Osseo
Maple Grove
Osseo
Maple Grove
Elk River
Irondale
Maple Grove
Irondale
Maple Grove

Osseo

0:32:08
0:32:13
0:32:13

0:32:14
0:32:16

0:32:40
0:32:53

0:32:53

0:32:59

0:33:01
0:33:02
0:33:09

0:33:22
0:33:26
0:33:40

0:33:45
0:33:51

0:33:58
0:34:00

0:34:31

0:34:38
0:34:39

0:34:54
0:34:55

0:35:10
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Hill, Linnea, 12

Keely Kolbrek, 10
Abby Arp, 10

Taylor Kline, 12

Ruby Engel, 9

Claire Kalscheuer, 8
Grace Dean, 12
Johnson, Addie, 12
Amelia Aplikowski, 12
Lily Hanson, 9

Brynn Moncur, 11
Grace Heinecke, 9
Teresa Shah, 7

Lucy Bergeron, 10
Megan Hallman, 8
Alexandra Radford, 10
Ella Stritesky, 10

Tegan MacMurdo 11
Elizabeth Hosmann, 11
Mina Beattie 7

Shea Brenna, 7

Olivia Haik, 9

Katie Hasse, 7

Bethany Smith, 8
Paige Colson, 9

SLP/SA
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River
Osseo
Maple Grove
Osseo
SLP/SA
Irondale
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Osseo
Osseo
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River
Park Center
Maple Grove
Park Center
Elk River
Maple Grove
Osseo
Maple Grove

Maple Grove

0:35:12
0:35:16
0:35:23

0:35:38

0:35:42
0:36:01

0:36:01

0:36:10

0:36:12
0:36:15
0:36:19
0:36:25

0:36:39

0:37:18
0:37:21
0:37:29

0:37:32

0:37:43
0:37:48

0:37:53

0:37:53
0:37:57

0:37:58
0:38:01
0:38:10



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Marta Espadas-Bernalte 11

Kate Johnson 11
Olivia Beyreis, 10
Yuka Tsuji 12
Sylvester, Morgan, 9
Gillard, Teagan, 7
Lily Androff, 7
Aufra Plackner

Elena Williams, 9
Mikaela Marsh, 11
Heckel, Hannah, 9
Khushi Atreya, 9
Brenna McMahon, 10
Noe'mie Deak, 12
Canfield, Evelyn, 9
Yi, Ashley, 9
Stewart, Jules, 7
Livia Frederick, 8

Girls JV (partial course)
Place Name, Grade

1

2
3
4

Patel, Supriya, 10
Brooke Marick

Foley, Hannah, 9
Abbie Heinecke, 7

Park Center
Park Center
Maple Grove
Park Center
SLP/SA
SLP/SA
Irondale
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Osseo
SLP/SA
SLP/SA
SLP/SA

Maple Grove

School
SLP/SA
Maple Grove
SLP/SA

Maple Grove

0:38:22
0:38:25
0:38:31
0:38:43
0:38:46
0:39:00
0:39:07
0:39:48
0:39:53
0:40:02
0:40:04
0:40:05
0:42:44
0:44:55
0:45:35
0:46:12
0:47:21
0:51:40

Time
0:21:22

0:22:55
0:23:54

0:26:21



